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Overview and Price

Technical Data

Contact

Lukas Tahedl!

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 67
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
[t@auto-salon-singen.de

Ferrari

Ferrari
488 GTB

Offer

Status

Type of Car
Exterior color
Interior color
Type of interior
Mileage (Kilometers)
First registration
Previous owners
Type of drive
Transmission
Net/Export
Sales Tax (19%)

9061385
in Inventory
Pre-Owned

schwarz

black
Leather

6,300 km

May 1, 2017

1

Rear wheel drive
dual clutch

Price on request
No

Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Acceleration 200 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

8

3902 cm?®
670 hp
493 kW
330 km/h
3s

83s

760 Nm
1475 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
EURO6
green

Very nice Ferrari 488 GTB from 1st hand in a very well maintained condition. The vehicle has a ceramic paint seal, which makes the paint in exceptionally good condition. The

Ferrari is free of accident and repaint-free! Further information is available upon request.

Options: Scuderia shields fender Forged wheels gray Carbon Steering Wheel +

Driver Zone Tachometer yellow Electric seats Calipers yellow Automatic dimming mirrors Yellow stitching Floor mats with logo PDC front and back

Offer 9061385
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