

AUTO-SALON-SINGEN

 $\underline{\text{Auto Salon Singen GmbH} \mid \text{G\"{u}terstr. 33-35} \mid \text{D-78224 Singen} \mid \text{Tel.} + 49\,7731 / \,99\,\,55-44 \mid \text{Fax } 99\,\,55\,\,69 \mid \text{www.auto-salon-singen.de}}$



Overview and Price		Technical Data	
Offer	9061385	Cylinders	8
Status	in Inventory	Capacity	3902 cm ³
Type of Car	Pre-Owned	Engine power	670 hp
Exterior color	schwarz	Engine power Kilowatt	493 kW
Interior color	black	Top speed	330 km/h
Type of interior	Leather	Acceleration 100 km/h	3 s
Mileage (Kilometers)	6,300 km	Acceleration 200 km/h	8.3 s
First registration	May 1, 2017	Torque	760 Nm
Previous owners	1	Curb weight	1475 kg
Type of drive	Rear wheel drive	Fuel	Benzin
Transmission	dual clutch	Type of fuel	Super-plus
Net/Export	Price on request	Emission class	EURO6
Sales Tax (19%)	No	Environmental badge	green

Very nice Ferrari 488 GTB from 1st hand in a very well maintained condition. The vehicle has a ceramic paint seal, which makes the paint in exceptionally good condition. The Ferrari is free of accident and repaint-free! Further information is available upon request. Options: Scuderia shields fender Forged wheels gray Carbon Steering Wheel + Driver Zone Tachometer yellow Electric seats Calipers yellow Automatic dimming mirrors Yellow stitching Floor mats with logo PDC front and back

Offer 9061385 www.auto-salon-singen.de Seite 1 von 1